
 
 
 
IQ TESTING PROVIDERS LIST 
We recommend you use Giftedness Support Center for your testing needs: 
INFO@GIFTEDSUPPORTCENTER.COM or send an email to 
ann.smith@giftedsupportcenter.com.  
 
You are welcome to use any other licensed clinical psychologist who is experienced 
in administering the WECHSLER Scale to children. More Bay Area psychologists can 
be found in our lists below, or using the American Psychological Association’s 
Psychologist Locator. 
 

 
 

 

Online IQ Assessments 
Some testers offer a sliding scale for families who need financial assistance 

Jennifer Harrison (650) 539-8993 jennifermyersharrison@gmail.com 

Bradley Manning (650) 704-1343 manningpsych@yahoo.com 

Julie Flynn (415) 786-2533 julieminterflynn@gmail.com 

Beth Earhart (650) 397-1384 bethaearhart@gmail.com 

Claire Goss (650) 854-0750 gossc@usa.net 

Emmanuel Zamora (415) 857-4969 info@drzamora.com 

Other WISC-V Options: 
https://www.pearsonassessments.com/professional-assessments/digital-solutions/telepra
ctice/telepractice-and-the-wisc-v.html 

In Person  IQ Assessments 
Some testers offer a sliding scale for families who need financial assistance 

Alice Ruzicka (408) 255-6872 alice.ruzicka@gmail.com 

Beth D. Levy (310) 487-2206 bethlevy528@hotmail.com 

Chi Huang (650) 691-8978 chi@edneuropsych.com 

Children’s Health Council (650) 326-5530 childrenshealthcouncil@chconline.org 
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Christina Young (415) 483-9307 dryoung@youngneuro.com 

Donna Douglass Griffith (415) 929-8086 drdonnaphd@sbcglobal.net 

Gifted Support Center (650) 762-5756 info@giftedsupportcenter.com 

Jen Aronowitz (650) 823-5358 neuropsychkids@yahoo.com 

Jennifer Kuhn (408) 402-2066 drjenkuhn@gmail.com 

Jenny Forman (650) 262-0431 jenny@redwoodlcs.com 

Jo Wallace (650) 561-5686 drjowallace@gmail.com 

Jocelyn Pan (408) 800-4177 drjpan@appletreebhs.com 

John Brentar (650) 322-5910 john.brentar@morrcomp.org 

Karen Dearing (WISC) (650) 394-6117 drkarendearing@gmail.com 

Kimberly Noll (408) 439-1111 info@turningpointsed.com 

Lin Cerles (650) 270-6592 lcerles@pacbell.net 

Lisa Maheras (650) 573-5133 lmaheras@comcast.net 

Megan Allen (650) 503-3175 dr.meganallen@gmail.com 

Melissa Procker Sorci (408) 782-9538 mpsorciphd@gmail.com 

Miranda Gabriel (510) 459-1302 dr.mgabriel@gmail.com 

Nancy E. Sullivan  (650) 245-8685 nesphd@gmail.com 

Nicole Hess (408) 269-1714 hess@foundations-psych.com 

Rebecca Murray Metzger (415) 598-8378 rebecca@sfmindmatters.com 

Rebecca Schilling (408) 269-1714 schilling@foundations-psych.com 

Roslyn Wright (415) 296-8081 roz@bapta.com 

Sangeeta Dey (669) 232-2294 drsdeysf@gmail.com 

Sarida Paley (650) 367-4996 spaley3@gmail.com 

Stephen Chou (510) 209-1911 drstephenhchou@gmail.com 

Susan Enochs  (650) 619-7677 info@drenochs.com 

Yvette N. Tazeau (408) 358-0137 drtazeau@earthlink.net 
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